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2025 NE OB RI Boys State Championship - 3/2/2025

Results
 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.82 2023# Will McClelland

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LINC-NE JRBrown, Holden1 20.65#

CUMB-NE JRZito, Jarett2 20.69

BHHS-NE SRJordan, Tristan3 21.37

SCOOP-NE JRErautt, Will4 22.12

BHS-NE SODuru, Aydin5 22.18

CLASS-NE SOFubara, Alex6 22.67

SCOOP-NE SOHolstead, Luke7 22.70

BHHS-NE SOAndrews, Tristan J8 22.75

CUMB-NE SODuFusco, Quinn9 23.13

BHS-NE SRMcClelland, Ben10 23.22

MOSES-NE SORoodhouse, John11 23.29

EGHS-NE SRGorham, Patrick12 23.31

WHS-NE JRChamplin, Colby13 23.34

SCOOP-NE JRCrawley, Daniel14 23.36

BHS-NE JRChoi-Schattle, Benjamin15 23.44

MOSES-NE SRTokarz, Mason16 23.48

CUMB-NE SOKuncz, Ryan17 24.08

EGHS-NE SRGammell, Finan18 24.15

MHHS-NE JRColes, Samuel19 24.26

BVP-NE SRDelzas, Dariel20 24.60

PCDSR-NE SRBoline, Ryan21 24.61

PCDSR-NE SOYi, Zhou22 24.64

BHS-NE JRAnderson, Gabe23 24.89

BHHS-NE SRRuskaup, Will A24 25.10

MOSES-NE SODiRico, Nick25 25.12

WHS-NE SOAquino, Josue26 25.14

CRAN-NE SRSymonds, Jayden27 25.28

CRAN-NE FRLiu, Runlin28 25.68

NKHS-NE SRRoach, Nolan29 25.76

EPHS-NE SRBettencourt, Kevin30 25.86

NPSNS-NE FRSmith, Mason31 25.90

NKHS-NE SRFleury, Henry32 25.98

CRAN-NE SOFisher, Harrison33 26.24

CRAN-NE SRBaez, Manuel34 26.30

CUMB-NE SRBlood, Nate35 26.58

CLASS-NE SOBreen, Peter36 27.94

PCDSR-NE SRConceicao, Martim37 27.95

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 46.14 2024# Zachary szabo

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CUMB-NE JRZito, Jarett1 45.90#

22.24 23.66

BHHS-NE SRJordan, Tristan2 47.55

22.68 24.87

BHS-NE SODuru, Aydin3 48.82

23.64 25.18

EGHS-NE JRTrimmer, Alex4 48.90

23.52 25.38

NKHS-NE SOSchatz, William5 49.01

23.50 25.51

BHHS-NE JRCzaja, Rocco6 49.23

23.86 25.37

MHHS-NE JRPansa, Finn7 49.56

23.99 25.57

SCOOP-NE JRErautt, Will8 50.49

24.10 26.39

BHS-NE JRChoi-Schattle, Benjamin9 50.57

24.27 26.30

MOSES-NE SORoodhouse, John10 50.64

24.59 26.05

SCOOP-NE JRCrawley, Daniel11 51.64

24.85 26.79

WHS-NE JRChamplin, Colby12 52.12

24.42 27.70

CUMB-NE SODuFusco, Quinn13 52.67

25.32 27.35

PHS-NE SRAlcolea Vila, Marc14 53.12

25.76 27.36

CLASS-NE SOFubara, Alex15 53.60

25.60 28.00

EGHS-NE SRGammell, Finan16 53.74

25.80 27.94

CUMB-NE SOKuncz, Ryan17 53.79

26.24 27.55

BHS-NE JRAnderson, Gabe18 54.53

25.99 28.54

CLASS-NE SOFritsch, Lukas19 54.68

26.11 28.57

EGHS-NE SRGorham, Patrick20 54.71

26.15 28.56

PCDSR-NE FRBoline, Charlie21 55.15

26.95 28.20

BHHS-NE SOKelly, Liam J22 55.36

26.53 28.83

CRAN-NE JROgunde, Eri23 55.38

26.14 29.24

PCDSR-NE SRBoline, Ryan24 55.66

25.93 29.73

CRAN-NE SRSymonds, Jayden25 56.95

27.49 29.46

CRAN-NE FRLiu, Runlin26 57.63

27.78 29.85

LSA-NE FRGazaryan, Robert--- DFS

WHS-NE SOAquino, Josue--- DFS

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:38.39 2018# Harry Homans

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MOSES-NE SOPetrarca, Fabrizio1 1:42.61

24.98 25.70 26.1825.75

SCOOP-NE SRWhite, Jackson2 1:46.48

24.53 26.91 27.9027.14

BHS-NE SRHartman, Keith3 1:47.35

24.54 27.02 27.9627.83

NKHS-NE SOSchatz, William4 1:47.45

25.25 27.09 27.2727.84

EGHS-NE JRTrimmer, Alex5 1:47.73

25.54 27.36 27.4427.39

MHHS-NE JRPansa, Finn6 1:49.22

24.71 27.67 28.5028.34

BHHS-NE FRAndrews, Hunter7 1:50.75

25.42 28.00 27.9829.35

SCOOP-NE JRPereira, Jude8 1:51.95

24.75 27.26 30.5029.44

NKHS-NE FRWysor, Eli9 1:52.35

26.29 28.38 29.3828.30

NKHS-NE JRMcGee, Frank10 1:55.13

26.49 29.11 29.2530.28

CUMB-NE SOFitzsimmons, Logan11 1:55.25

25.43 28.99 30.5830.25

CLASS-NE JRHughes, Cormac12 1:56.41

26.53 28.90 30.3530.63

BHHS-NE JRWorth, Noah A13 1:56.43

26.69 29.23 30.0230.49

BHS-NE FRFrechette, Evan14 1:57.99

26.92 30.42 29.8730.78

PCDSR-NE FRBoline, Charlie15 1:59.05

26.74 29.28 31.9031.13

PCDSR-NE FRSanabria, Gabriel16 1:59.66

27.66 29.98 30.9131.11

BHS-NE JRCarrara, Zachary17 2:00.79

27.02 30.64 31.3331.80

BHHS-NE FRFournier, Evan18 2:01.60

27.66 30.32 32.0631.56

NPSNS-NE FRSmith, Mason19 2:02.16

28.04 30.58 31.5232.02

PCDSR-NE SOWoodsmall, Sam20 2:03.20

28.14 31.40 31.2532.41

WHS-NE FRPalumbo, Cooper21 2:08.41

29.21 32.40 33.7133.09

SCOOP-NE FRLabonte, Ben--- DFS

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:31.26 2015# Max Miranda

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MOSES-NE SOPetrarca, Fabrizio1 4:43.76

25.90 27.74 28.7228.08

28.87 29.10 28.76 29.67

28.88 28.04

BHS-NE SRHartman, Keith2 4:48.10

25.52 28.52 29.0428.97

29.41 29.55 29.46 29.69

29.16 28.78

SCOOP-NE SRWhite, Jackson3 4:50.34

25.83 28.49 29.4728.92

29.67 29.30 29.90 29.82

29.08 29.86

NKHS-NE SRWysor, Evan4 4:56.49

26.97 28.74 30.1828.91

30.31 30.40 30.73 30.78

30.47 29.00

NKHS-NE FRWysor, Eli5 5:01.67

26.92 29.86 30.6730.39

30.91 31.20 31.25 31.08

30.65 28.74



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:02 PM  3/3/2025  Page 2

2025 NE OB RI Boys State Championship - 3/2/2025

Results
(Boys 500 Yard Free)

SCOOP-NE JRPereira, Jude6 5:02.38

27.16 29.65 30.7230.27

30.32 30.79 31.24 31.49

30.73 30.01

LSA-NE FRRoman, Moises7 5:03.11

26.70 29.35 30.8430.73

31.17 31.12 31.25 31.74

30.34 29.87

BHHS-NE FRAndrews, Hunter8 5:05.96

27.31 30.61 31.4330.66

31.67 31.65 32.15 31.50

30.62 28.36

CUMB-NE SOFitzsimmons, Logan9 5:08.77

26.72 29.63 30.3130.39

32.19 32.36 32.61 32.89

30.79 30.88

CRAN-NE SRTremblay, Alexander10 5:13.13

28.02 30.65 31.9531.08

32.13 32.25 32.57 32.33

31.64 30.51

NKHS-NE JRMcGee, Frank11 5:13.81

28.23 31.13 31.9031.65

31.99 31.76 31.94 32.48

31.99 30.74

CLASS-NE JRHughes, Cormac12 5:20.91

27.83 31.82 32.6932.66

33.27 33.30 32.89 32.62

32.47 31.36

BHS-NE JRCarrara, Zachary13 5:23.54

29.80 32.28 1:05.8132.22

33.43 32.97 33.22 32.61

31.20

BHHS-NE JRWorth, Noah A14 5:26.59

29.25 31.66 32.4332.72

33.36 33.69 33.82 34.17

33.93 31.56

BHHS-NE FRFournier, Evan15 5:28.15

29.19 31.87 34.3433.05

34.04 33.54 33.56 33.67

33.47 31.42

PCDSR-NE SOWoodsmall, Sam16 5:30.02

29.00 33.19 34.5133.56

34.13 33.77 34.25 33.34

33.73 30.54

BHS-NE SRFerreira, Lucas17 5:30.31

29.63 31.94 34.1733.91

34.07 34.15 33.05 33.36

34.22 31.81

SCOOP-NE SOCooley, Jameson18 5:34.71

28.91 31.83 34.3233.56

35.09 35.01 35.67 33.59

34.65 32.08

CRAN-NE FRGabriel, Ari19 5:35.39

29.70 32.40 34.4933.51

34.55 34.53 34.58 34.69

34.18 32.76

CRAN-NE SOPaliotta, Vincenzo20 5:36.21

28.40 32.16 34.2133.27

34.38 35.12 35.41 34.57

35.66 33.03

NPSNS-NE SRO' Connor, Brennan21 5:37.72

29.34 33.19 34.6834.22

34.34 34.87 35.02 34.73

33.88 33.45

NKHS-NE FRPereira, Xavier22 5:40.44

29.79 32.94 34.04

34.79 35.22 1:46.15

33.22

WHS-NE JRLorello, Samuel23 5:41.02

29.12 32.61 34.7133.37

35.61 35.01 36.11 36.06

35.32 33.10

CUMB-NE SRHenderson, Samuel24 5:41.72

30.80

2:20.67

32.73

EPHS-NE FRSydney, Jamison25 6:05.93

30.87 34.37 37.6036.36

38.18 38.21 38.34 38.09

38.72 35.19

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 49.74 2009# Luca Spinazzola

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BVP-NE JRChiappetta, Jackson1 49.35#

24.10 25.25

NKHS-NE SRProulx, Zachary2 49.57

24.01 25.56

EGHS-NE SOGammell, Daragh3 53.73

26.12 27.61

SCOOP-NE SOHolstead, Luke4 56.32

27.14 29.18

BHHS-NE JRCzaja, Rocco5 57.04

27.82 29.22

LSA-NE FRRichards, Luke6 57.98

28.28 29.70

NPSNS-NE SOMania, Sean C7 58.91

28.43 30.48

PHS-NE SRAlcolea Vila, Marc8 59.04

28.98 30.06

CLASS-NE SOFritsch, Lukas9 59.43

28.91 30.52

SCOOP-NE SOCooley, Jameson10 1:00.87

29.98 30.89

BHS-NE SRMcClelland, Ben11 1:01.17

29.66 31.51

SCOOP-NE FRLabonte, Ben12 1:01.51

29.95 31.56

EGHS-NE FRPlauborg, Anton13 1:02.86

31.24 31.62

WHS-NE SRHorton, Matthew14 1:02.99

31.36 31.63

MOSES-NE JRSpencer, Declan15 1:04.26

31.04 33.22

CRAN-NE FRGabriel, Ari16 1:04.69

31.94 32.75

MHHS-NE JRColes, Samuel17 1:05.50

31.70 33.80

NKHS-NE FRPereira, Xavier18 1:05.92

32.73 33.19

BVP-NE SRDelzas, Dariel19 1:06.57

31.46 35.11

BHHS-NE SRRuskaup, Will A20 1:07.62

32.51 35.11

NPSNS-NE SRO' Connor, Brennan21 1:08.01

32.81 35.20

LINC-NE SRDerenthal, Caden22 1:08.51

33.31 35.20

LINC-NE FRRao, Michael23 1:09.18

33.49 35.69

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 55.76 2018# Matthew Stanley

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CLASS-NE SRGroves, George1 54.47#

25.93 28.54

CLASS-NE SRFiguet- Kossyrev, Damien2 56.49

26.65 29.84

SCOOP-NE SRYoung, Ethan3 1:00.49

28.53 31.96

BHS-NE FRFalaguerra, Roc4 1:03.99

29.81 34.18

BHHS-NE SOAndrews, Tristan J5 1:04.40

30.36 34.04

BHS-NE SOKatz, Leo6 1:04.45

29.94 34.51

NKHS-NE SRWysor, Evan7 1:04.81

30.52 34.29

BHS-NE JRKuo, Justin8 1:04.92

29.98 34.94

CUMB-NE SRJohnstad, Nathan9 1:06.77

31.33 35.44

PCDSR-NE SRCabral, Matt10 1:07.13

31.66 35.47

MHHS-NE SRFerreira, Cohen11 1:07.58

31.47 36.11

BHHS-NE SOKelly, Liam J12 1:08.10

32.27 35.83

MOSES-NE FRChu, Carlos13 1:09.09

32.38 36.71

LINC-NE FRKloss, Wyatt14 1:09.89

33.15 36.74

MOSES-NE SRTokarz, Mason15 1:10.28

32.81 37.47

MOSES-NE SOGlatt, Fin16 1:10.29

32.83 37.46

BHS-NE FRFrechette, Evan17 1:10.48

31.88 38.60

MOSES-NE SRShen, Kenneth18 1:10.54

33.52 37.02

PCDSR-NE SOYi, Zhou19 1:11.92

33.14 38.78
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WHS-NE JRCasady, Brady20 1:12.08

32.16 39.92

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 49.15 2018# Harry Homans

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LINC-NE JRBrown, Holden1 48.67#

22.91 25.76

NKHS-NE SRProulx, Zachary2 50.52

23.42 27.10

EGHS-NE SOGammell, Daragh3 52.93

24.48 28.45

WEWR-NE SOMilburn, Colin4 55.02

25.22 29.80

NKHS-NE JRScott-Sheldon, Ian5 55.18

25.40 29.78

BHHS-NE SOCover, Avery6 55.36

26.15 29.21

BHHS-NE FRRanney, Ben7 55.67

26.62 29.05

LSA-NE FRRichards, Luke8 56.13

25.69 30.44

PCDSR-NE FRSanabria, Gabriel9 57.25

26.88 30.37

NPSNS-NE SOMania, Sean C10 57.26

26.87 30.39

WHS-NE SRHorton, Matthew11 57.55

27.45 30.10

LSA-NE FRGazaryan, Robert12 58.76

27.30 31.46

LINC-NE FRKloss, Wyatt13 1:01.86

28.03 33.83

NKHS-NE SOPalermo, Joel14 1:02.77

29.25 33.52

LINC-NE SRDerenthal, Caden15 1:07.87

30.47 37.40

CRAN-NE SOPaliotta, Vincenzo--- DFS

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:49.54 2016# Max Miranada

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CLASS-NE SRGroves, George1 1:47.68#

23.64 28.33 26.0129.70

BVP-NE JRChiappetta, Jackson2 1:49.94

23.88 26.68 27.0932.29

CLASS-NE SRFiguet- Kossyrev, Damien3 1:56.08

25.75 31.16 27.9331.24

SCOOP-NE SRYoung, Ethan4 1:59.67

25.79 31.93 27.9234.03

NKHS-NE JRScott-Sheldon, Ian5 2:02.61

25.27 29.75 30.1737.42

LSA-NE FRRoman, Moises6 2:04.03

26.57 31.53 29.0736.86

BHHS-NE FRRanney, Ben7 2:06.52

26.72 32.25 30.0237.53

CRAN-NE SRTremblay, Alexander8 2:06.58

27.18 31.39 30.0837.93

WEWR-NE SOMilburn, Colin9 2:09.14

26.33 33.28 30.5738.96

BHS-NE FRFalaguerra, Roc10 2:10.79

27.14 33.92 31.9337.80

PCDSR-NE SRCabral, Matt11 2:11.32

27.58 33.27 31.4639.01

BHHS-NE SOCover, Avery12 2:11.48

25.80 32.46 33.7639.46

BHS-NE SOKatz, Leo13 2:13.03

28.47 35.93 30.3938.24

BHS-NE JRKuo, Justin14 2:14.02

28.09 34.64 32.0739.22

LINC-NE FRRao, Michael15 2:16.10

31.60 38.15 22.2144.14

EGHS-NE FRPlauborg, Anton16 2:16.31

30.63 34.21 31.1740.30

NKHS-NE SOPalermo, Joel17 2:17.39

29.04 35.85 32.4040.10

MOSES-NE SOGlatt, Fin18 2:24.94

32.32 37.60 33.8741.15

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:26.86 2023# Barrington

A. McClelland, J. Lesk, L. Juaregui, W. McClelland

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCOOP-NE1 1:28.75

Holstead, Luke SO Erautt, Will JR

Young, Ethan SR White, Jackson SR

22.78 22.23 21.7122.03

ABHHS-NE2 1:29.05

Andrews, Tristan J SO Andrews, Hunter FR

Cover, Avery SO Jordan, Tristan SR

22.79 22.96 21.3821.92

ABHS-NE3 1:31.10

McClelland, Ben SR Choi-Schattle, Benjamin JR

Hartman, Keith SR Duru, Aydin SO

23.55 22.68 21.8623.01

ACUMB-NE4 1:31.11

Zito, Jarett JR DuFusco, Quinn SO

Kuncz, Ryan SO Fitzsimmons, Logan SO

23.26 23.66 20.4523.74

AEGHS-NE5 1:31.27

Gorham, Patrick SR Gammell, Finan SR

Gammell, Daragh SO Trimmer, Alex JR

23.54 22.12 21.7123.90

AMHHS-NE6 1:38.12

Ferreira, Cohen SR Coles, Benjamin FR

Coles, Samuel JR Pansa, Finn JR

26.03 26.06 21.8324.20

AWHS-NE7 1:38.44

Aquino, Josue SO Schroeder, Jeffrey SR

Lorello, Samuel JR Champlin, Colby JR

25.02 26.02 23.1924.21

ALINC-NE8 1:38.76

Lemery, Ryan JR Kloss, Wyatt FR

Rao, Michael FR Brown, Holden JR

26.75 25.73 20.4525.83

AMOSES-NE9 1:40.55

Chu, Carlos FR Shen, Kenneth SR

DiRico, Nick SO Tokarz, Mason SR

26.27 25.49 23.7325.06

APCDSR-NE10 1:41.25

Yi, Zhou SO Woodsmall, Sam SO

Conceicao, Martim SR Boline, Charlie FR

24.58 26.92 24.1525.60

ANKHS-NE11 1:42.40

Fleury, Henry SR Roach, Nolan SR

McGee, Frank JR Wysor, Eli FR

26.96 26.13 24.2525.06

ALSA-NE12 1:42.42

Gazaryan, Robert FR Roman, Moises FR

Richards, Luke FR Lopardo-Fonseca, Mario SR

24.29 24.09 29.0125.03

ACRAN-NE13 1:43.44

Ogunde, Eri JR Fisher, Harrison SO

Paliotta, Vincenzo SO Baez, Manuel SR

25.03 25.91 25.9526.55

ABVP-NE14 1:44.38

Delzas, Dariel SR LeClair, Eric

Roberts, Robert Chiappetta, Jackson JR

24.44 30.94 22.1526.85

AEPHS-NE15 1:53.46

Bettencourt, Jaden SO Vaughn, Kaden JR

Sydney, Jamison FR Bettencourt, Kevin SR

28.74 31.60 25.1427.98

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:10.54 2018# Barrington

B. Vesey, A. Lane, E. O' Connor, H. Homans

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABHHS-NE1 3:15.29

Czaja, Rocco JR Andrews, Hunter FR

Cover, Avery SO Jordan, Tristan SR

24.08 49.85 49.7323.58

22.73 48.57 22.01 47.14

ANKHS-NE2 3:15.57

Scott-Sheldon, Ian JR Wysor, Evan SR

Schatz, William SO Proulx, Zachary SR

24.21 51.29 49.9023.63

22.80 47.97 21.87 46.41

ACLASS-NE3 3:21.17

Fubara, Alex SO Fritsch, Lukas SO

Figuet- Kossyrev, Damien SR Groves, George SR

24.49 52.22 54.3125.79

22.89 48.90 21.31 45.74

ABHS-NE4 3:22.42

Falaguerra, Roc FR Choi-Schattle, Benjamin JR

Hartman, Keith SR Duru, Aydin SO

25.14 52.43 50.8423.88

23.71 49.47 23.42 49.68

ACUMB-NE5 3:25.22

Zito, Jarett JR Fitzsimmons, Logan SO

Kuncz, Ryan SO DuFusco, Quinn SO

25.49 53.23 53.3425.87

24.37 52.42 21.67 46.23
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ASCOOP-NE6 3:31.37

Pereira, Jude JR Cooley, Jameson SO

Labonte, Ben FR Crawley, Daniel JR

24.90 52.02 54.6926.10

26.00 53.44 24.26 51.22

AMOSES-NE7 3:33.43

Spencer, Declan JR DiRico, Nick SO

Roodhouse, John SO Petrarca, Fabrizio SO

24.48 50.99 57.5127.39

27.11 57.24 22.84 47.69

APCDSR-NE8 3:37.41

Sanabria, Gabriel FR Boline, Charlie FR

Boline, Ryan SR Cabral, Matt SR

25.73 53.77 53.1525.18

25.13 53.94 27.15 56.55

ACRAN-NE9 3:45.14

Tremblay, Alexander SR Symonds, Jayden SR

Liu, Runlin FR Ogunde, Eri JR

25.97 53.29 59.3429.25

26.12 56.72 26.18 55.79

AMHHS-NE10 3:48.04

Coles, Samuel JR Coles, Benjamin FR

Ferreira, Cohen SR Pansa, Finn JR

27.78 58.18 57.3727.24

29.08 1:01.07 24.31 51.42

AWHS-NE11 4:01.65

Aquino, Josue SO Nelson, Austin SR

McCarty, Paolo JR Palumbo, Cooper FR

29.09 1:04.83 56.1122.63

29.33 1:01.52 28.89 59.19

AEGHS-NE12 4:06.50

Plauborg, Anton FR Monaghan, Owen SR

Martin, Greg FR Harwood, Miles FR

26.75 55.08 1:06.6830.61

29.40 1:03.44 29.43 1:01.30

AEPHS-NE13 4:08.82

Sydney, Jamison FR Vaughn, Kaden JR

Bettencourt, Jaden SO Bettencourt, Kevin SR

30.36 1:03.44 1:36.101:08.98

31.31 58.23 31.05 31.05

ALINC-NE14 4:17.41

Robin, Jason SR Ackerman, George SO

McDonnell, Sean SO McDonnell, Brady SR

30.36 1:05.52 1:07.6329.92

27.31 1:01.65 30.02 1:02.61

ALSA-NE--- DQ

Wilson, Cooper FR Carrera, Adrien SR

Forit, Dylan SO Chen, Edwin SO

30.94 1:06.91 1:12.8633.02

32.45 1:13.74 33.09

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:34.33 2023# Barrington

L. Jauregui, M. LaRoche, W. McClelland, J. Lesk

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANKHS-NE1 1:38.09

Proulx, Zachary SR Wysor, Evan SR

Scott-Sheldon, Ian JR Schatz, William SO

23.42 28.79 21.6724.21

ACLASS-NE2 1:38.26

Fritsch, Lukas SO Figuet- Kossyrev, Damien SR

Groves, George SR Fubara, Alex SO

27.97 26.25 22.1021.94

ASCOOP-NE3 1:38.55

Holstead, Luke SO Young, Ethan SR

White, Jackson SR Erautt, Will JR

25.62 27.94 21.8523.14

ABHHS-NE4 1:44.66

Czaja, Rocco JR Kelly, Liam J SO

Ranney, Ben FR Andrews, Tristan J SO

26.01 30.70 22.4925.46

ABHS-NE5 1:46.03

McClelland, Ben SR Kuo, Justin JR

Falaguerra, Roc FR Katz, Leo SO

26.59 29.93 23.5725.94

AWHS-NE6 1:48.51

Lorello, Samuel JR Casady, Brady JR

Horton, Matthew SR Champlin, Colby JR

29.20 30.62 22.8625.83

APCDSR-NE7 1:49.22

Cabral, Matt SR Yi, Zhou SO

Sanabria, Gabriel FR Boline, Ryan SR

28.08 31.59 24.3525.20

ALINC-NE8 1:50.71

Derenthal, Caden SR Brown, Holden JR

Kloss, Wyatt FR Rao, Michael FR

38.18 19.60 26.1326.80

ALSA-NE9 1:51.94

Richards, Luke FR Roman, Moises FR

Gazaryan, Robert FR Lopardo-Fonseca, Mario SR

26.72 29.96 29.5225.74

ACRAN-NE10 1:57.40

Tremblay, Alexander SR Liu, Runlin FR

Paliotta, Vincenzo SO Symonds, Jayden SR

27.43 34.78 27.5227.67

ACUMB-NE11 1:58.56

Cook, Edward SR Johnstad, Nathan SR

Pollino, Jayden SO Blood, Nate SR

32.55 30.45 25.4430.12

ABVP-NE12 1:59.11

Delzas, Dariel SR Chiappetta, Jackson JR

Roberts, Robert LeClair, Eric

29.72 26.25 31.5931.55

AMHHS-NE13 2:00.12

Gagner, Liam SO Ferreira, Cohen SR

Reidl, Kieran SO Coles, Benjamin FR

32.58 30.53 26.2130.80

AEPHS-NE14 2:17.51

Sydney, Jamison FR Bettencourt, Kevin SR

Vaughn, Kaden JR Bettencourt, Jaden SO

34.38 39.13 25.2038.80

ANPSNS-NE--- DQ

O' Connor, Brennan SR Smith, Mason FR

Mania, Sean C SO Farrell, Connor FR

31.32 38.24 26.4225.14

AMOSES-NE--- DQ

Spencer, Declan JR Petrarca, Fabrizio SO

Roodhouse, John SO Tokarz, Mason SR

29.17 30.20 22.9325.23

AEGHS-NE--- DQ

Gammell, Daragh SO Trimmer, Alex JR

Gammell, Finan SR Gorham, Patrick SR

24.75 31.49 22.5925.24

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free Relay Unified Event

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWCOOP-NE1 1:43.95

Killiea, Abigail W Reese, Connor M

Madison, Ventura W Mooney, Taylor W

38.52 21.58 43.85

AMTROG-NE2 1:46.55

31.18 37.67 37.70

ACUMB-NE3 2:10.55

Slesinger, Zachary MSR Cook, Edward MSR

Johnson, Anthony MSR Beauregard, Sage MSR

28.87 27.50 45.6428.54

ANKHS-NE4 2:19.46

Whitehead, Sofia W Sundheim, Madilynn W

Rudman, Sam M Fenimore, Jamis M

37.17 29.41 20.1452.74

ABHS-NE5 2:29.91

Adamek, Vivian W Carrara, Zachary MJR

Ferreira, Lucas MSR Perry, Thea WSO

1:02.32 22.58 30.4134.60

ASMITH-NE6 2:44.55

Swallow, Maddie W Smith, Kaylee W

Brown, Zoe W McCaskill, Olivia W

1:10.39 1:08.26


